Item # / Style #
6089

6089

6689

97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100

Yupong
Yupong
Yupong
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

Brand

Excess Apparel Inventory January 2019
Description
Flexfit hat, classic, snapback
Flexfit hat, classic, snapback
Flexfit hat, classic, snapback

Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt
Long sleeve fleece shirt

Color
Camo
Black / Neon Green
Natural
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red Heather
Red Heather
Red Heather
Red Heather
Red Heather
Red Heather
Red Heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Graphite heather
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Kelly Heather (green)
Royal Heather (Blue)

Size Quantity
NA 3024
NA 720
NA 576
XS 48
Small 48
Medium 168
Large 180
X-Large 144
2-Xlarge 72
3-Xlarge 24
XS 24
Small 96
Medium 144
Large 240
X-Large 120
2-Xlarge 60
3-Xlarge 24
XS 24
Small 24
Medium 48
Large 96
X-Large 0
2-Xlarge O
3-Xlarge O
XS 48
Small 96
Medium 168
Large 288
X-Large 216
2-Xlarge 96
3-Xlarge 48
XS 48



97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
97100
EXP444PZ
EXP444PZ
EXP444PZ
EXP444PZ
EXP444PZ
4000zC
6000zC
6000zC
6000zC
50/25/25

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
Independent Trading Co
American Apparel

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Long sleeve fleece shirt

Hoodies, 100% poly, full zip, expedition series
Hoodies, 100% poly, full zip, expedition series
Hoodies, 100% poly, full zip, expedition series
Hoodies, 100% poly, full zip, expedition series
Hoodies, 100% poly, full zip, expedition series
Hoodies, Black, full zip, heavyweight

Hoodies, Grey, Full zip, heavyweight

Hoodies, Grey, Full zip, heavyweight

Hoodies, Grey, Full zip, heavyweight

Triblend Track T's

Royal Heather (Blue)
Royal Heather (Blue)
Royal Heather (Blue)
Royal Heather (Blue)
Royal Heather (Blue)
Royal Heather (Blue)
Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Black

Grey

Grey

Grey

Teal

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2-Xlarge
3-Xlarge
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2-Xlarge
4-Xlarge
Medium
Large
X-Large
Assorted

72
144
180
72
48

48

204

324

24

12

60

12

36

12

650 approx









